
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Neutral Posture, Inc.

CONTRACT NAME: Panel Systems

TERM OF CONTRACT: November 1, 2016 through October 31, 2017

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/

ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

MINORITY 

VENDOR

Business Interiors, Inc David Houpt

146 Market Ridge 

Drive

Ridgeland, 

MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5599 davidhoupt@bijackson.com No

Sullivan's Office Supply Tyson Langston 204 Main

Starkville, 

MS 39760 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 tlangston@sullivansoffice.com Yes

Missco Contract Sales, LLC Randy Peets P.O. Box 321400 

Flowood, MS 

39232 601-987-8600 601-487-2800 RPeets@Missco.com No

Interior Elements, LLC Heather Kimble

830 Wilson Drive 

Suite A

Ridgeland, 

MS 39157 601-352-9000 601-354-1209 hk@in-elements.com No

Standard Office Supply Michael Herrin 400 W. Pine St.

Hattiesburg, 

MS 601-544-5361 601-545-3202 mherrin@standardoffice.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Paul Maczka 251 W. South St.

Jackson, MS 

39205 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 pmaczka@barefiled-co.com No

Business Interiors, Inc David Houpt P O Box 3670

Jackson, MS 

39207 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com No

Craft Office Supply Jimmy Craft 2301 Terry Road

Jackson, MS 

39204 601-372-7901 601-372-5011 jimmy@craftofficeplus.com No

Commerical Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall P O Box 16717

Hattiesburg, 

MS 39404 601-268-9998 601-288-7860 mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com No

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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